Portable radios

Ferno Scoop Stretcher
Stryker Stair Chair
Haligan Tool

Fire axe

SCBA

SCBA bottles x 2

Physio LP15

Hurst Kwik Kick Ram
Hurst Edraulic 272080000
Hurst Edraulic 271050000
Hurst Edraulic 274080000
Hurst Edraulic 272080410
Hurst Edraulic 272080412
Hurst 3624491

Hurst 541A043

Total of equipment removed
TOTAL OF UNITS WITH EQUIPMENT per
bid submittal .

Total of vehicle iess the equipment listed
above to reduce overall cost to meet grant
funding avaifable.

Hail-Mark Fire Apparatus

$602.00
$2,800.93

$4,570.11
$2,088.00
$40,913.08
$1,577.60
$12,992.00
$13,688.00
$19,488.00
$649.60
$1,438.40

$100,807.72

$473,298.00

$372,390.28

Taylor Made Ambulances

$12,613.00
$692.00
$2,501.00
$223.00
$65.00
$5,912.00

$31,147.40
$2,312.00
$9,520.00
$10,030.00
$28,560.00
$476.00
$2,108.00
$1,681.50
$136.00

$107.986.90

$491,075.00

$383,088.10
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