	Hall-Mark Fire Apparatus	Taylor Made Ambulances
Portable radios		\$12,613.00
Ferno Scoop Stretcher	\$602.00	\$692.00
Stryker Stair Chair	\$2,900.93	\$2,501.00
Haligan Tool	·	\$223.00
Fire axe		\$65.00
SCBA	\$4,570.11	\$5,912.00
SCBA bottles x 2	\$2,088.00	, ,
Physio LP15	\$40,913.08	\$31,147.40
Hurst Kwik Kick Ram	\$1,577.60	\$2,312.00
Hurst Edraulic 272080000	\$12,992.00	\$9,520.00
Hurst Edraulic 271050000	\$13,688.00	\$10,030.00
Hurst Edraulic 274080000	\$19,488.00	\$28,560.00
Hurst Edraulic 272080410	\$649.60	\$476.00
Hurst Edraulic 272080412	\$1,438.40	\$2,108.00
Hurst 362A491		\$1,691.50
Hurst 541A043		\$136.00
Total of equipment removed	\$100,907.72	\$107,986.90
TOTAL OF UNITS WITH EQUIPMENT per		
bid submittal	\$473,298.00	\$491,075.00
Total of vehicle less the equipment listed above to reduce overall cost to meet grant funding available.	\$372,390.28	\$383,088.10